RUC T IONS

03/05/26 08:56:00

auctionsinternational.com

INTERNATIONAL

Business Liquidation #11440

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 19 3:01pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027
0028
0029

0030

Title

Grizzly Cyclone Dust Collector

Miscellaneous Golf Cart Parts

(2) White Metal Gates ( No Hardware Included)
(2) Wooden Filing Cabinets

(2) Dressers

Demco V Belts Display Rack

New- Solid Wood Door

New- Solid Wood Door

New- Solid Wood Door

Commercia Grade Wood Door

New- Commercial Grade Wood Door

New- Commercial Grade Wood Door

(8) New Wet Mop Handles with Adjusting Nut
Damaged Stained Glass Window 36" x 72"

(1) Roll Grooved Rubber Walkway Mat 36"
Wide

Neon Sign " Northway Discount Groceries"

Miscellaneous Pallet Of In Ceiling Lighting
Fixtures

Batting- Width- 3' Wide x 2" Thick
Heavy Duty 2 Wheel Loading Dolly
Large Lot Of Miscellaneous Hard Hats
(2) Rolling Merchandise Carts

(6) Office Chairs

(8) Office Chairs

Architectural Plaster Pieces

(8) Old Tin Ceiling Pieces 24" x 48"

Misc. Telephone Sets and (3) sets of New Dell
Computer speakers

Wooden End Table with Drawer
Industrial Ceiling Fan

Convex Warehouse 36" Safety Mirror with
Mounting Arm

Perception 2 Person Kayak

13

Auction Closes:. Tue, Aug 1 6:35pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034

0035
0036

0037

0038
0039

0040
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060

Title

(2) Tablesand (1) Desk

(2) Damaged Stained Glass Windows
(1) Damaged Stained Glass Window

(2) Damaged Stained Glass Windows With
Additional Glass Pieces

(1) Damaged Stained Glass Window

Large Metal Tote Filled With Stained Glass
Window Pieces

Generator Electrical Indicator and Enunciator
Panel

Wrestling Ring Set Up - Cables Only

Laboratory Sink And Drain Components With
A Slate Blackboard

Miscellaneous Zappy Scooter Parts
Kason Bakery Display Box /Light

9" Upholstered Couch With Matching Circular
Chair and Ottoman

Nice Bookshelf - 6 Shelves

Rolling Merchandise Cart

Artic Star Ice Table

Antique Fireplace Tile Surround Pieces
Antique Fireplace Tile Surround Pieces
(2) - 6 Drawer Map And Drawing Cabinet

(3) Rolls of New 1/8" Cork Materia and (4)
Boxes of "Post-It" Like Paper Materia

(1) 3-Door "Pidgeon Holes' Storage Unit
New Five Drawer Map And Storage Cabinet
(1) Metro Style Base Shelf Unit

Receiving Dock Work Bench

(3) Shelf Rolling Metal Cart

(2) Dressers, An End Table ,Pool Cue Rack
And A Dresser Mirror

Metal Storage Cabinet With 5 Shelves
(5) Filing Cabinets With Walker And Tent



Lot

0061
0062

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

0069
0070
0071

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

0085
0086
0087
0088

0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099

Title

Motorcycle Ramp

(4) TablesWith Desk and (1) Wooden
Bookcase

Mattress 60" x 80" x 10"

(6) New Wooden Accent Panels

Large Laundry Hopper

5 Hp Troy Built Chipper Vac with Pick - Up
Rolling Work Bench With 4 Shelves

Rolling Work Bench With Full Length Back
Drop

(5) Cutting Wheels and (1) Buffing Wheel
Work Bench 72" x 24" with Drawer

Antique Refracting Glass for Antique Lamp
fixtures

Miscellaneous Hand Held Lubricating Cans
Large and Small Mechanical Plate Lifters
(22) Lifting Eyes

Pallet of Miscellaneous Lawn Mower Parts
Prestige Couch Convertible Bed

(2) Industrial Work Tables

Sunrise Inflatable Dunnage

(2) Under Counter Metal Cabinets

(2) Trailer Tires--4.80 x 12 & B78-13-ST
(2) Heavy Duty Platform Cart Handles
Flowered Pattern Couch 84"

Poly Overpack Savage Drum with Cover

Viking Model G-342 Pressure Washer With
Wand

White MA40 LP Forklift
4 Wheel Moving Dolly With Pulling Hook
Roto-Phase Converter And Generator 3 HP

Phase- A -Matic And Rotary Phase Converter 2
HP

Pool Pump 1/2-1/3 HP Capable
G.E. Electrical Closing Mechanism
30" Frigid Pedestal Fan

30" Lasko Pedestal Fan

30" Dayton Pedestal Fan

30" Airmaster Pedestal Fan
Heavy Duty Work Bench

Wood Work Table

Mayline Model 8186 Light Table
Sump Pump With Hose

Metal Table

2/3

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118

0119
0120

0121
0122

0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

03/05/26 08:56:00

Title

Hardwood Topped Workbench

(2) Trane Compressor Units

New Metal Door
Walker - Bux - Lift Magnet Saw horse
Pallet of Hemlock Old Growth Lumber
Pallet of Hemlock Old Growth Lumber
Pallet of Hemlock Old Growth Lumber
Clark LP Forklift Model C-500
Wooden Executive Desk 8 Drawer 30" x 60"
Compl ete Maintenance Parts Shop

Lincoln AC-225 Arc-Welder

Echo Chainsaw Model CS 302

Gannon Digging Bucket- 18"

Gannon Digging Bucket-8"

(8) Cut Stone Pieces

(2) Glass shelves 17" x 94" x 5/8"
Avco New IdeaMode 106- Three Point Hitch
Painted Firestone Tractor tire 13.6 x 28

John Deere Whedl Weights With Mounting
Bolts

62" Bobcat Dirt Bucket With Cutting Edge

American Standard "Jacuzzi Style" Whirlpool
Tub

Troy Bilt XP 7.75 HP Lawn Mower

International Cub Cadet 1250 Hydrostatic
Riding Lawn Tractor

Trimmers & Edgers

Ice Auger Blade

John Deere Snow Plow Blade

Bicycles & Ski Equip,mment

Fishing poles, Lanterns & more

Tolls,Air tank & More

Kitchen Equipment, Heaters & More
Household Goods

L abatt Blue Snow Sled

Household Goods

Sears-Kenmore Antique Sewing Machine Table
Stickley 4 Drawer dresser

4 Drawer Dresser

Antique 4 Drawer Dresser

Aluminum In-board Fuel Tank For 22' boat
Ties& Rims

Carts, Paintings, Poster & More



03/05/26 08:56:00

Lot Title

0140 Beautiful Large Steel Bird Cage With Rotating
Feeding Station

0141 Roura Style Self Dumping Forklift Hopper

0142 Roura Self Dumping Hopper Forklift Hopper

0143 Heavy Duty 42" Forklift Forks

0144 Brand New Printing Sheet Dryer

0145 Pair Of Sinks And (5) Brand New Toilet Seats

0146 Very Large Palet Of Antique Stone And
Marble Fireplace Surrounds

0147 Gas Fired Smoker and 3 Burner Plate

0148 Heavy Duty Work Desk --- 36" x 67"

0149 Miscellaneous Conduit

0150 (2) Bell & Gosset 1.5 HP

0151 (2) 18" Rolls Of Pallet Wrap Plastic

0152 Cutler Hammer 30 KVA Dry Type Transformer
0153 Dryomatic Humidity Control

0154 Secure Area Fencing

0155 Hand Built Truck Side Racks

0156 GSA Class 5 Security Vault Door And Frame
0157 Raymond Pallet Jack

0158 Raymond Pallet Jack

Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice,
after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to
get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded
to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions
International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-
1401 x 201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New Y ork State need to send usacompleted NY State DTF
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC,
Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinter national.com

3/3


http://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf
http://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf

