

Business Liquidation #11440

Auction Opens: Wed, Jul 19 3:01pm ET

Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 1 6:35pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Grizzly Cyclone Dust Collector
0002	Miscellaneous Golf Cart Parts
0003	(2) White Metal Gates (No Hardware Included)
0004	(2) Wooden Filing Cabinets
0005	(2) Dressers
0006	Demco V Belts Display Rack
0007	New- Solid Wood Door
0008	New- Solid Wood Door
0009	New- Solid Wood Door
0010	Commercial Grade Wood Door
0011	New- Commercial Grade Wood Door
0012	New- Commercial Grade Wood Door
0013	(8) New Wet Mop Handles with Adjusting Nut
0014	Damaged Stained Glass Window 36" x 72"
0015	(1) Roll Grooved Rubber Walkway Mat 36" Wide
0016	Neon Sign " Northway Discount Groceries"
0017	Miscellaneous Pallet Of In Ceiling Lighting Fixtures
0018	Batting- Width- 3' Wide x 2" Thick
0019	Heavy Duty 2 Wheel Loading Dolly
0020	Large Lot Of Miscellaneous Hard Hats
0021	(2) Rolling Merchandise Carts
0022	(6) Office Chairs
0023	(8) Office Chairs
0024	Architectural Plaster Pieces
0025	(8) Old Tin Ceiling Pieces 24" x 48"
0026	Misc. Telephone Sets and (3) sets of New Dell Computer speakers
0027	Wooden End Table with Drawer
0028	Industrial Ceiling Fan
0029	Convex Warehouse 36" Safety Mirror with Mounting Arm
0030	Perception 2 Person Kayak

Lot	Title
0031	(2) Tables and (1) Desk
0032	(2) Damaged Stained Glass Windows
0033	(1) Damaged Stained Glass Window
0034	(2) Damaged Stained Glass Windows With Additional Glass Pieces
0035	(1) Damaged Stained Glass Window
0036	Large Metal Tote Filled With Stained Glass Window Pieces
0037	Generator Electrical Indicator and Enunciator Panel
0038	Wrestling Ring Set Up - Cables Only
0039	Laboratory Sink And Drain Components With A Slate Blackboard
0040	Miscellaneous Zappy Scooter Parts
0044	Kason Bakery Display Box /Light
0045	9 ' Upholstered Couch With Matching Circular Chair and Ottoman
0046	Nice Bookshelf - 6 Shelves
0047	Rolling Merchandise Cart
0048	Artic Star Ice Table
0049	Antique Fireplace Tile Surround Pieces
0050	Antique Fireplace Tile Surround Pieces
0051	(2) - 6 Drawer Map And Drawing Cabinet
0052	(3) Rolls of New 1/8" Cork Material and (4) Boxes of "Post-It" Like Paper Material
0053	(1) 3-Door "Pidgeon Holes" Storage Unit
0054	New Five Drawer Map And Storage Cabinet
0055	(1) Metro Style Base Shelf Unit
0056	Receiving Dock Work Bench
0057	(3) Shelf Rolling Metal Cart
0058	(2) Dressers, An End Table ,Pool Cue Rack And A Dresser Mirror
0059	Metal Storage Cabinet With 5 Shelves
0060	(5) Filing Cabinets With Walker And Tent

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0061	Motorcycle Ramp	0100	Hardwood Topped Workbench
0062	(4) Tables With Desk and (1) Wooden Bookcase	0101	(2) Trane Compressor Units
0063	Mattress 60" x 80" x 10"	0102	New Metal Door
0064	(6) New Wooden Accent Panels	0103	Walker - Bux - Lift Magnet Saw horse
0065	Large Laundry Hopper	0104	Pallet of Hemlock Old Growth Lumber
0066	5 Hp Troy Built Chipper Vac with Pick - Up	0105	Pallet of Hemlock Old Growth Lumber
0067	Rolling Work Bench With 4 Shelves	0106	Pallet of Hemlock Old Growth Lumber
0068	Rolling Work Bench With Full Length Back Drop	0107	Clark LP Forklift Model C-500
0069	(5) Cutting Wheels and (1) Buffing Wheel	0108	Wooden Executive Desk 8 Drawer 30" x 60"
0070	Work Bench 72" x 24" with Drawer	0109	Complete Maintenance Parts Shop
0071	Antique Refracting Glass for Antique Lamp fixtures	0110	Lincoln AC-225 Arc-Welder
0072	Miscellaneous Hand Held Lubricating Cans	0111	Echo Chainsaw Model CS 302
0073	Large and Small Mechanical Plate Lifters	0112	Gannon Digging Bucket- 18"
0074	(22) Lifting Eyes	0113	Gannon Digging Bucket-8"
0075	Pallet of Miscellaneous Lawn Mower Parts	0114	(8) Cut Stone Pieces
0076	Prestige Couch Convertible Bed	0115	(2) Glass shelves 17" x 94" x 5/8"
0077	(2) Industrial Work Tables	0116	Avco New Idea Model 106- Three Point Hitch
0078	Sunrise Inflatable Dunnage	0117	Painted Firestone Tractor tire 13.6 x 28
0079	(2) Under Counter Metal Cabinets	0118	John Deere Wheel Weights With Mounting Bolts
0080	(2) Trailer Tires---4.80 x 12 & B78-13-ST	0119	62" Bobcat Dirt Bucket With Cutting Edge
0081	(2) Heavy Duty Platform Cart Handles	0120	American Standard "Jacuzzi Style" Whirlpool Tub
0082	Flowered Pattern Couch 84"	0121	Troy Bilt XP 7.75 HP Lawn Mower
0083	Poly Overpack Savage Drum with Cover	0122	International Cub Cadet 1250 Hydrostatic Riding Lawn Tractor
0084	Viking Model G-342 Pressure Washer With Wand	0123	Trimmers & Edgers
0085	White MA40 LP Forklift	0124	Ice Auger Blade
0086	4 Wheel Moving Dolly With Pulling Hook	0125	John Deere Snow Plow Blade
0087	Roto-Phase Converter And Generator 3 HP	0126	Bicycles & Ski Equip,mmment
0088	Phase- A -Matic And Rotary Phase Converter 2 HP	0127	Fishing poles, Lanterns & more
0089	Pool Pump 1/2-1/3 HP Capable	0128	Tolls,Air tank & More
0090	G.E. Electrical Closing Mechanism	0129	Kitchen Equipment, Heaters & More
0091	30" Frigid Pedestal Fan	0130	Household Goods
0092	30" Lasko Pedestal Fan	0131	Labatt Blue Snow Sled
0093	30" Dayton Pedestal Fan	0132	Household Goods
0094	30" Airmaster Pedestal Fan	0133	Sears-Kenmore Antique Sewing Machine Table
0095	Heavy Duty Work Bench	0134	Stickley 4 Drawer dresser
0096	Wood Work Table	0135	4 Drawer Dresser
0097	Mayline Model 8186 Light Table	0136	Antique 4 Drawer Dresser
0098	Sump Pump With Hose	0137	Aluminum In-board Fuel Tank For 22' boat
0099	Metal Table	0138	Ties & Rims
		0139	Carts, Paintings, Poster & More

Lot	Title
0140	Beautiful Large Steel Bird Cage With Rotating Feeding Station
0141	Roura Style Self Dumping Forklift Hopper
0142	Roura Self Dumping Hopper Forklift Hopper
0143	Heavy Duty 42" Forklift Forks
0144	Brand New Printing Sheet Dryer
0145	Pair Of Sinks And (5) Brand New Toilet Seats
0146	Very Large Pallet Of Antique Stone And Marble Fireplace Surrounds
0147	Gas Fired Smoker and 3 Burner Plate
0148	Heavy Duty Work Desk --- 36" x 67"
0149	Miscellaneous Conduit
0150	(2) Bell & Gosset 1.5 HP
0151	(2) 18" Rolls Of Pallet Wrap Plastic
0152	Cutler Hammer 30 KVA Dry Type Transformer
0153	Dryomatic Humidity Control
0154	Secure Area Fencing
0155	Hand Built Truck Side Racks
0156	GSA Class 5 Security Vault Door And Frame
0157	Raymond Pallet Jack
0158	Raymond Pallet Jack

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x 201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New York State need to send us a completed [NY State DTF Form](#) before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer's premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC, Disc.) A 10% buyer's premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinternational.com